MPN: AUDLLO5

3.5mm (3-pin, stereo) Minijack slim

Cable, 0.5 m

for connecting devices with a headphone jack to stereo systems, amplifiers or

speakers with a 3.5 mm AUX/RCA input

® 35 mm male (3-pin, stereo) - 3.5 mm male (3-pin, stereo)

e flexible cable with small bending radius

® ultra-slim connector

Specifications

Features Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2
Connector 2 gender
Connector contacts plating
Product colour

Package dimensions Depth Verified

(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

05m
3.5mm
Male
3.5mm
Male
Gold
Black

1.9 cm
0.012 kg
1.2cm

15.8cm
0.01 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)

I\/I

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




Other products in this series

0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
10.0

AUDLLOS
AUDLLI
AUDLL15
AUDLL2

AUDLLS
AUDLL7
AUDLLIO

AUDLLOSW
AUDLLIW
AUDLL1L5W
AUDLL2W
AUDLL3W

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

I\/]

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity

2024-11-14 05:33



