

MPN: AUDLL05

3.5mm (3-pin, stereo) Minijack slim Cable, 0.5 m

for connecting devices with a headphone jack to stereo systems, amplifiers or speakers with a 3.5 mm AUX/RCA input

- 3.5 mm male (3-pin, stereo) 3.5 mm male (3-pin, stereo)
- flexible cable with small bending radius
- ultra-slim connector



Specifications

Features	Cable length	0.5 m
	Connector 1	3.5mm
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	3.5mm
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Connector contacts plating	Gold
	Product colour	Black
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	11.9 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.012 kg
	Height Verified	1.2 cm
	Width Verified	15.8 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.01 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	Black	White
0.5	AUDLL05	AUDLL05W
1.0	AUDLLI	AUDLLIW
1.5	AUDLL1.5	AUDLL1.5W
2.0	AUDLL2	AUDLL2W
3.0		AUDLL3W
5.0	AUDLL5	
7.0	AUDLL7	
10.0	AUDLL10	